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2nd Place 2nd Place

1st Place 1st Place

2nd Place 2nd Place

1st Place 1st Place

2nd Place 2nd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

LD #1 Glenn House $25 LD #1 Chris Phillips $25

Vince Shanley $25 Grant Morse $25

CTP #18 Greg Smith $25 CTP#18 Joey Bucci $25

Scott Smith $25 Jim Wenning $25

Overall Champions
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The Country Club

27.5

27

Russ Chapman Vince Shanley

Chris Wilson Christopher Wilson
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$150

$250

$150

$250

San Francisco Golf Club

PROXIMITIES

Pine Valley

27.5

Cypress Point

33.5

29

2830.5

27

34.5

27.5

Steve Zangrillo

Guy Carroll

Jim Wenning Scott Powell

Shinnecock

Tom Aberle Rich Deming

Kyle Raver John Kelly

Alex Garnett

Winged Foot

$250

$150

29.5

29.5

Gunnar Edelstein Ed Sweeney

Bob Vonick Dick Albu

PROXIMITIES

2023 Spring Member-Member

Augusta

29.5

28.5

JB Borglum Greg Axelrod

Dave Giordano

Keith Mackie James Hansford

Groger Favano

Moon ChunBob Yostpille

Peter Flatow Kevin Monahan

Dan Kolakowski


