

2023 Spring Member-Member

Pine Valley				San Francisco Golf Club			
1st Place	Overall Champions			1st Place			
30.5	Tom Aberle	Rich Deming	\$250	28	Alex Garnett	Guy Carroll	\$250
2nd Place				2nd Place			
27	Kyle Raver	John Kelly	\$150	27.5	Jim Wenning	Scott Powell	\$150
Shinnecock				Winged Foot			
1st Place				1st Place			
34.5	JB Borghum	Greg Axelrod	\$250	29.5	Gunnar Edelstein	Ed Sweeney	\$250
2nd Place				2nd Place			
27.5	Bob Yostpille	Moon Chun	\$150	29.5	Bob Vonick	Dick Albu	\$150
Cypress Point				Augusta			
1st Place				1st Place			
33.5	Dave Giordano	Groger Favano	\$250	29.5	Peter Flatow	Kevin Monahan	\$250
2nd Place				2nd Place			
29	Keith Mackie	James Hansford	\$150	28.5	Dan Kolakowski	Steve Zangrillo	\$150
				The Country Club			
1st Place				1st Place			
27.5				27.5	Russ Chapman	Vince Shanley	\$250
2nd Place				2nd Place			
27				27	Chris Wilson	Christopher Wilson	\$150

PROXIMITIES

LD #1	Glenn House	\$25
	<u>Vince Shanley</u>	\$25
CTP #18	Greg Smith	\$25
	<u>Scott Smith</u>	\$25

PROXIMITIES

LD #1	Chris Phillips	\$25
	<u>Grant Morse</u>	\$25
CTP#18	Joey Bucci	\$25
	<u>Jim Wenning</u>	\$25